
Linie 8 Klinikum - Klenzestraße - Dörnbergviertel -
Hbf. - Gewerbepark - Keilberg - Grünthal/Irlbach

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Klinikum
Graß Nord
Ziegetsdorfer Höhe
Wolframstraße
Ziegetsdorfer Straße
Theodor-Heuss-Platz
Otto-Wels-Straße
Ludwig-Erhard-Str.
Kaiser-Friedrich-Allee
Von-Müller-Gymnasium
Klenzestraße (C)
Kirchmeierstraße
Klenzebrücke
Dechbettener Straße
Hoppestraße
Justizgebäude
Fritz-Fend-Straße
Hauptbahnhof West
Hauptbahnhof (B6) an
Hauptbahnhof (B6) ab
Dachauplatz

Eiserne Brücke
Wöhrdstraße
Weichs/DEZ (E)
An den Weichser Breiten
Weichser Weg
Vilsstraße/Gewerbepark
Lechstraße
Loisachstraße
Brandlberg
Grünthaler Straße
An der Schauergrube
Keilberger Hauptstraße
Keilberg
Zur Hohen Linie
Brombeerweg
Hintere Keilbergstraße
Hollerweg
Grünthal Feuerwehr
Grünthal Irlbacher Straße
Irlbach Schule
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ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: s Nur an Schultagen
Gültig ab 09.05.2025



Linie 8 Irlbach/Grünthal - Keilberg - Gewerbepark - Hbf -
Dörnbergviertel - Klenzestraße - Klinikum

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Irlbach Schule
Grünthal Irlbacher Straße
Grünthal Feuerwehr
Hollerweg
Hintere Keilbergstraße
Brombeerweg
Zur Hohen Linie
Keilberg
Keilberger Hauptstraße
An der Schauergrube
Grünthaler Straße
Brandlberg
Loisachstraße
Lechstraße
Vilsstraße/Gewerbepark
Weichser Weg
An den Weichser Breiten
Holzgartenstraße
Weichs/DEZ
Wöhrdstraße
Eiserne Brücke

Dachauplatz
Hauptbahnhof (B1) an
Hauptbahnhof (B1) ab
Justizgebäude
Hoppestraße
Dechbettener Straße
Klenzebrücke
Kirchmeierstraße
Klenzestraße (D)
Kaiser-Friedrich-Allee
Ludwig-Erhard-Str.
Otto-Wels-Straße
Theodor-Heuss-Platz
Ziegetsdorfer Straße
Wolframstraße
Ziegetsdorfer Höhe
Graß Nord
Klinikum West
Klinikum (B)
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ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: s Nur an Schultagen
Gültig ab 09.05.2025


